
 

 

 

KC 3201 Nidana Muladharma (Fundamentals of diagnosis) – II 
 

 

 

Lecture Topic Lecturer’s Name Lecture 

hours 

Date Day Time 

Dosha samya (equilibrium 

of Doshas) ; 

Dushya 

Vruddhi 

Kshina 

Dr. KR 

Weerasekera 

03 22.04.2020    Wednesday 11.00 am – 12.00 

noon 29.04.2020    Wednesday 
06.05.2020    Wednesday 

Arishta Lakshana, Clinical 

features of imminent death 

Dr. KR 

Weerasekera 

02 13.05.2020    Wednesday 11.00 am – 12.00 

noon 20.05.2020    Wednesday 
Agni, Ama, Sama, 

Nirama, Dhathu paka 

Dr. HGSP 

Hewageegana 

04 28.04.2020    Tuesday 4.00 pm -5.00 pm 

05.05.2020    Tuesday 
12.05.2020    Tuesday 
19.05.2020    Tuesday 

Dhutha Lakshana Dr. HGSP 

Hewageegana 

01 26.05.2020     Tuesday 4.00 pm -5.00 pm 

Accumulation of Doshas 

and spreading of doshas in 

the Koshta towards Shaka 

and its manifestation 

Dr. AG 

Samarawikrama 

02 15.05.2020    Friday 4.00 pm -5.00 pm 

22.05.2020    Friday 

Description and 

interpretation of dreams 

Dr. AG 

Samarawikrama 

02 26.05.2020    Tuesday 9.00 am – 10.00 am 

29.05.2020    Friday 

Ashraya Ashrayibhava of 

Dhatu and Doshas 

Dr. KIWK 

Somarathna 

03 28.04.2020    Tuesday 9.00 am – 10.00 am 

05.05.2020    Tuesday 
12.05.2020    Tuesday 

Complication of diseases Dr. KIWK 

Somarathna 

 

01 19.05.2020    Tuesday 9.00 am – 10.00 am 

Srotas and Srotodushti Dr. NDN 

Jayawardhana 

02 24.04.2020    Friday 11.00 am – 12.00 

noon 01.05.2020    Friday 

Signs and symptoms of 

curable and incurable 

diseases, Prognosis 

Dr. NDN 

Jayawardhana 

02 08.05.2020    Friday 11.00 am – 12.00 

noon 15.05.2020    Friday 

Modern Medical 

diagnostic Methods – 

Blood 

 01    

Modern Medical 

diagnostic Methods –

Urine 

 01    

Modern Medical 

diagnostic Methods –Stool 

 01    

Modern Medical 

diagnostic Methods – 

Sputum, CSF 

 01    

ECG, EEG  02    

Ultra Sound Scanning  01    

X ray  01    


